Data Sheet
January 18, 2010
Austin MicroLynx  IITM 12V SIP Non-isolated Power Modules:
8.3Vdc – 14Vdc input; 0.75Vdc to 5.5Vdc Output; 6A Output Current
UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
† CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡ VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.
** ISO is a registered trademark of the International Organization of Standards

Document No: DS04-025  ver. 1.33
PDF name:  microlynx_II_12v_sip_ds.pdf
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 2. Device Codes
Device Code Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
3.3V@ 6A
Connector
Type Comcodes
ATA006A0X 8.3 – 14Vdc 0.75 – 5.5Vdc 6 A 89.0% SIP 108989034
ATA006A0XZ 8.3 – 14Vdc 0.75 – 5.5Vdc 6 A 89.0% SIP CC109101763
ATA006A0X4 8.3 – 14Vdc 0.75 – 5.5Vdc 6 A 89.0% SIP 108989042
ATA006A0X4Z 8.3 – 14Vdc 0.75 – 5.5Vdc 6 A 89.0% SIP CC109104642
-Z refers to RoHS-compliant versions.
World Wide Headquarters
Lineage Power Corporation
601 Shiloh Road, Plano, TX 75074, USA
+1-800-526-7819
(Outside U.S.A.: +1-972-244-9428)
e-mail: techsupport1@lineagepower.com
Asia-Pacific Headquarters
Tel: +65 6593 7211
Europe, Middle-East and Africa Headquarters
Tel: +49 898 780 672 80
India Headquarters
Tel: +91 80 28411633
Lineage Power reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or
application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
Lineage Power DC-DC products are protected under various patents. Information on these patents is available at www.lineagepower.com/patents.
© 2009 Lineage Power Corporation, (Plano, Texas) All International Rights Reserved.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 GE (General Electric):
  ATA006A0X5Z